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Femmes / 7 / All Ages
Session: 26A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Power154
Burlington

9.300 9.525 9.5759.475 37.875
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Laura Palmer160
Ottawa

8.600 9.550 9.4509.375 36.975
13T 1 3 4 2 

2 

Sophie Mayne182
Island

9.200 8.675 9.7009.200 36.775
3 9 5 1 3 

3 

Lili Martin167
Cygnus

8.850 9.050 9.5008.950 36.350
9T 5 7 3 4 

4 

Florence St-Aubin133
Gym IBIK

8.900 8.975 8.7759.250 35.900
8T 7 4T 19 5 

5 

Gabriela Berridge80
T-Dot Tumblers

8.700 9.175 8.8758.925 35.675
12 4T 8 16 6T

6T

Shelby Legare155
Gymbly

8.950 9.025 9.1008.600 35.675
7T 6 13T 9T 6T

6T

Maxym Pinard805
Gymbly

8.950 7.850 9.3509.400 35.550
7T 19T 2 5 7 

7 

Ana Lilia Chapa178
Gymnos - MEXICO

9.350 8.175 8.9259.025 35.475
1 17 6 14 8 

8 

Evandra Zlobec10
Wimgym

8.800 9.175 8.8008.650 35.425
10T 4T 12 18T 9 

9 

Alexandra Goldberg197
Exxcel - USA

8.750 8.825 9.0008.600 35.175
11T 8T 13T 12 10 

10 

Shea Forbes172
Springers

9.100 8.625 9.3008.050 35.075
4 10 19T 6T 11 

11 

Amelie Baribeau44
Equilibrix

8.750 8.550 8.8008.800 34.900
11T 11 10 18T 12 

12 

Fannie Labesse157
Laval Excellence

8.900 9.275 8.9007.725 34.800
8T 3 23 15 13 

13 

Madsison Hajjar6
Gym IBIK

8.850 7.275 9.1509.250 34.525
9T 23T 4T 8T 14 

14 

Ella Mayerhofer25
Wimgym

8.600 8.200 8.8008.900 34.500
13T 16 9 18T 15 

15 

Kailyn Rozecki61
Springers

8.800 8.450 9.3007.850 34.400
10T 13 21T 6T 16 

16 

Zoe Cotnoir165
Laval Excellence

8.350 8.350 9.1508.525 34.375
18 14 15 8T 17 

17 

Zyanya Ortega-Rose58
Equilibrix

8.800 8.825 8.8257.875 34.325
10T 8T 20 17T 18 

18 

Beatrice Beaudry120
Gym-Fly

8.850 8.500 9.1507.775 34.275
9T 12T 22 8T 19 

19 

Laurie Binette95
Equilibrix

8.500 8.125 9.1008.050 33.775
15T 18 19T 9T 20 

20 

Amelie Lavoie145
Gym-Fly

8.950 7.250 8.8258.725 33.750
7T 24T 11 17T 21 

21 
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Mya McGregor170
Gym-Fly

9.050 7.425 8.6008.575 33.650
5 22 14 21 22 

22 

Ophelie Angers164
Laval Excellence

8.400 7.675 9.0508.300 33.425
17 21 18 10 23 

23 

Zoe Exarhakos29
Wimgym

9.000 7.100 8.9508.350 33.400
6 25 17 13 24 

24 

Soukeyna Seye20
Equilibrix

8.950 7.850 8.8257.325 32.950
7T 19T 26 17T 25 

25 

Katrina Morel196
Ortona

8.200 7.275 9.0258.375 32.875
19 23T 16 11 26 

26 

Emy Bessette92
Equilibrix

8.450 7.250 9.2257.850 32.775
16 24T 21T 7 27 

27 

Audrey Thordarson-Wehner200
Ortona

7.700 7.725 8.7508.050 32.225
20 20 19T 20 28 

28 

Aurelie Cote136
Gymnamic

8.500 8.250 8.0007.425 32.175
15T 15 25 22 29 

29 

Sara Zennouche162
Laval Excellence

8.550 6.575 9.1007.525 31.750
14 26 24 9T 30 

30 

Abby Burkhart132
Exxcel - USA

8.900 8.500 __.___6.500 23.900
8T 12T 27 23T 31 

31 

Jilly Hunt199
Ortona

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
21 27 28 23T 32 

32 
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